LoOoNoULRWNE

Marie Anna KOTECKA
Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Circuit : D:Bleu

Distance : 3500m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:41:40 (11'54"/km)
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Régionale Vlessart
Vlessart 13.6.2021
SUD O LUX

3/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Linda VERBRAKEN 0:36:31
2. Maggie ROACH 0:41:34

10'32"/km
11'11"/km
7'51"/km
9'32"/km
18'09"/km
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13'31"/km
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14'25"/km
9'32"/km
7'47"/km
0'54"/km
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